
Wanstead Flats Playing Fields  
 
2012/13 Pitch Hire Fee Comparison 

 
Key 

PGE Price Game Equivalent (Season Fee/ Games Per Season) 

 Longest Season on offer in 2012/13 
 Lowest Fee on offer in 2012/13 

 Highest Fee on offer in 2012/13 

 Where Wanstead Flats fee falls almost £20 below the mean average of fees charged 

* Price quoted for casual game excludes VAT 

 

Playing 
Fields 

Local Authority 
Provider 

Games/ 
Season 

Adult Adult Youth Youth 

Season Fee Casual Fee* Season Fee Casual Fee* 

  Sat Sun Sat Sun Sat Sun Sat Sun 

Hackney 
Marshes 

London Borough 
Hackney 

(Season 11/12 
Prices) 

 £480 £480   £380 £80   

PGE £48 £48 £80 £80 £38 £38 £53 £53 

Various London Borough 
Newham 

 
(1

st
 price is residents 

within Newham / 
2

nd
 out of Borough) 

13 £530 
£635 

£530 
£635 

  £265 
£320 

£265 
£320 

  

PGE £48.94 
£40.76 

£48.94 
£40.76 

£74 
£86 

£74 
£86 

£20.38 
£24.61 

£20.38 
£24.61 

£37 
£44 

£37 
£44 

Various London Borough 
Waltham Forest 

 
(25% additional 

increase on price for 
all non-residents) 

13 £757  (A 
pitch) 

£585 (B 
pitch) 

£871 (A 
pitch) 

£742 (B 
pitch) 

  £429 £455   

PGE £58.23 
£45 

£67 
£57.07 

£100.20 
(A) 

£63.30 (B) 

£129.60 
(A) 

£91.80 
(B) 

£30 £35 £65 £78.75 

Various London Borough 
Redbridge 

13 £586 £824   £289 £412   

PGE £45.07 £63.38 £68 £77.50 £22.23 £31.69 £68 £77.50 

 Average (mean) cost 
per game of the 

above x4 Boroughs 

 £47.60 £55.43 £78.30 £91.78 £24.30 £27.92 £53.50 £59.31 

West Ham 
Park 

City of London 16 £420 £597.45 £72.45 £72.45 n/a n/a   

PGE £26.25 £37.34   n/a n/a £72.45 £72.45 

Wanstead 
Flats 

City of London 16 £440 £740   £210 £295   

PGE £27.50 £46.25 £60 £73 £13.12 £18.43 £50 £55 


