

Wanstead Flats Playing Fields

2012/13 Pitch Hire Fee Comparison

Playing Fields	Local Authority Provider	Games/ Season	Adult Season Fee		Adult Casual Fee*		Youth Season Fee		Youth Casual Fee*	
			Hackney Marshes	London Borough Hackney (Season 11/12		£480	£480			£380
Prices)	PGE	£48		£48	£80	£80	£38	£38	£53	£53
Various	London Borough Newham	13	£530 £635	£530 £635			£265 £320	£265 £320		
	(1 st price is residents within Newham / 2 nd out of Borough)	PGE	£48.94 £40.76	£48.94 £40.76	£74 £86	£74 £86	£20.38 £24.61	£20.38 £24.61	£37 £44	£37 £44
Various	London Borough Waltham Forest	13	£757 (A pitch) £585 (B pitch)	£871 (A pitch) £742 (B pitch)			£429	£455		
	increase on price for all non-residents)	PGE	£58.23 £45	£67 £57.07	£100.20 (A) £63.30 (B)	£129.60 (A) £91.80 (B)	£30	£35	£65	£78.75
Various	London Borough Redbridge	13	£586	£824			£289	£412		
		PGE	£45.07	£63.38	£68	£77.50	£22.23	£31.69	£68	£77.50
	Average (mean) cost per game of the above x4 Boroughs		£47.60	£55.43	£78.30	£91.78	£24.30	£27.92	£53.50	£59.31
West Ham Park	City of London	16	£420	£597.45	£72.45	£72.45	n/a	n/a		
		PGE	£26.25	£37.34			n/a	n/a	£72.45	£72.45
Wanstead Flats	City of London	16	£440	£740			£210	£295		
		PGE	£27.50	£46.25	£60	£73	£13.12	£18.43	£50	£55

Key

кеу						
PGE	Price Game Equivalent (Season Fee/ Games Per Season)					
	Longest Season on offer in 2012/13					
	Lowest Fee on offer in 2012/13					
	Highest Fee on offer in 2012/13					
	Where Wanstead Flats fee falls almost £20 below the mean average of fees charged					
*	Price quoted for casual game excludes VAT					